
RODIADRILL 500

No. FF40400

dated: 09/16

1

www.rothenberger.de


RODIADRILL 500

No. FF40400

dated: 09/16

Item no. Description Article no. Quantity

10 Cylindrical screw M5x45 DIN912 FF57050 2

11 Cap FF57051 1

12 Shaft sealing ring 40x52x7 DIN3760 FF57052 3

13 Swivel 1500002137 1

14 Water supply compl. FF35301 1

15 Output shaft BDB835 1500002079 1

16 Shaft sealing ring 40x55x7DIN3760 FF57056 1

17 Axial grooved ball bearing 51205 FF57057 1

18 Gear housing 1500002136 1

19 Grooved ball bearing 6205 FF57059 1

20 Grooved ball bearing 6907 FF57054 1

30 Thrust washer 22/39x4 FF57060 1

31 Sliding disc BZ 22x40,3x1,5 FF57061 1

32 Inner ring 22/28x17 FF57062 1

33 Needle sleeve DHK 2816 FF57063 1

34 Coupling toothed wheel 41Z 1500002144 1

35 Sliding disc 22x51,2x1 FF57065 1

36 Coupling disc FF57066 1

37 Rubbing segment FF57067 1

38 Thrust washer 22x51,5x4,5 FF57068 1

39 Disc spring 35,5x18,3x2 FF57187 3

40 Distance socket 25x18x70 FF57188 1

50 Hexagonal nut M18x1,5 FF57071 1

51 Grub screw M4x4 DIN 914 FF57072 2

52 Grooved ball bearing 6002 FF57073 1

53 Pressure spring 5x0,8x17,5 D-135 FF57074 2

54 Steel ball 6mm DIN5401 FF57075 2

55 Switch lever FF56796 1

56 Socket head screw M5x20 DIN912 H88387 5

57 Locking sleeve 3x6 DIN1481 FF57189 1

58 O-Ring 17x2,65 FF57079 1

59 O-Ring 4x2 FF57093 1

61 Socket head screw nut M5 DIN982 1500002149 1

70 Washer M5 DIN125 galv. H98955 1

71 Switch handle FF56797 1

72 Conveying screw FF57083 1

73 Grooved ball bearing 6001 862003600 1

74 Countershaft I FF57192 1

75 Adjusting washer 15x21x1 DIN988 FF57086 3

76 Grooved ball bearing 6201 FF57087 1

77 Countershaft II 1500002145 1

78 Fit-in key 5x5x60 DIN 6885 FF57089 3

79 Gear wheel block FF57090 1

80 Slide bearing 12/16/8 FF57193 1

90 Screw Ejot Delta PT 5x115 TorxPlus FF57194 3

91 Copper sealing ring 5,1x9,8x1 1500002085 3

93 Cylindrical pin 4x16 DIN7 FF56735 2

94 O-Ring 115x3 FF57094 1

95 Motor cover 1500002138 1

98 Sealing ring 12x28x7 FF56789 3

109 O-Ring 31,42x2,62 FF57113 3

111 Grooved ball bearing 6201 2RS FF56738 1

112 Grounding sign yellow/green PVC FF57101 2

113 Socket head screw M4x6 DIN7984 galv. FF57102 1

114 Washer M4 DIN433 galv. FF57103 1

115 Earth conductor FF57198 2

116 Spring ring A4 DIN127 galv. FF57105 1

117 Blower FF56739 1

118 Anchor FF56793 1

119 Insulation ring FF56741 1

120 Spring Washer M6 DIN7980 FF57106 3

121 Cylindrical screw M 6x25 DIN912 H98368 3

130 Grooved ball bearing 6000 2RS N60002RS 1

131 Air guiding ring long 1500002077 3

132 Screw EJOT DELTA PT 4x120 TORXPLUS 1500002116 3

133 Field 230V FF57202 1

135 Motor housing 1500002131 1

136 Carbon brush FF56747 2

137 Carbon brush holder FF57205 1

138 Carbon brush holder cap 1500002129 1

2

www.rothenberger.de


RODIADRILL 500

No. FF40400

dated: 09/16

Item no. Description Article no. Quantity

139 Screw EJOT DELTA PT 4x12 TORXPLUS FF56750 11

150 Label 1500002134 2

151 Connecting terminal 2-P FF57108 3

152 Electronical control 150001336 1

153 Tension relief FF56752 1

154 Lense sheet metal screw 4,8x70 FF57208 2

155 On-/Off switch FF56818 1

157 Switch strand FF57209 2

158 Cover with lense FF56816 1

159 Cable bridge FF56754 2

160 Screw EJOT DELTA PT 4x16 TORXPLUS FF56753 3

161 Clamping flange FF57210 1

162 Spacer bolt FF57211 1

163 Washer M6 FF57212 3

164 Cap nut M6 FF57213 3

171 Conecting terminal FF57112 1

172 Cable with PRCD-switch/PE FF35038 1

IMPORTANT! To assure safety and reliability, repairs, maintencance and adjustment must be preformed by ROTHENBERGER

Kelkheim or authorized Service-Centers. Always use Original-Service-Parts. Order your accessories and spare parts

from your specialist retailer or using our Service After Sales hotline

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

3

http://www.tcpdf.org
www.rothenberger.de

